
Table Vendor Table Vendor
1 Flow Control Group 51 Schock Manufacturing, LLC
2 Flow Control Group 52 Vector Systems, INC
3 Voom, LLC 53 K-tek international
4 CEMTEK 54 Environex, Inc
5 Joliet Electric Motors, LLC 55 Leak Detection Services, Inc.
6 TurbinePROs 56 ARNOLD Group
7 Groome Industrial Service Group 57 GAI Consultants, Inc.
8 C.C. JENSEN, Inc. - Oil Maintenance 58 GESA
9 CIAC Systems LLC 59 Advanced Turbine Support

10 Distran USA 60 TRIVENI TURBINES AMERICAS INC
11 HRST, Inc. 61 Analytic Stress
12 TF Companies 62 MD&A
13 Power services group 63 Donaldson Hy-Pro
14 ChemTreat, Inc. 64 Torishima Service Solutions of Mi
15 Nederman Pneumafil 65 Doble Engineering
16 UECU 66 RetubeCo, Inc.
17 TTS Energy Services 67 Veolia
18 Rochem Fyrewash Inc. 68 Apex Water and Process
19 Conval 69 Galebreaker LTD
20 STAR Turbine, LLC 70 SPX Cooling Tech
21 Exponential Power 71 Freudenberg Filtration Technologies LP
22 Tetra Engineering Group, Inc. 72 LIBURDI TURBINE SERVICES INC.
23 Gulf Turbine Services 73 Gutor Electronic
24 Trinity Turbine Technology, LP 74 Vogt Power International
25 NAES Corporation-NSS 75 Integrated Global Services (IGS)
26 Koenig Engineering Inc 76 Cooling Tower Depot, Inc.
27 Pro Safety & Rescue, Inc 77 Sulzer
28 North Park/Alden Investment Group 78 Sulzer Turbo Services Houston Inc.
29 Hydro, Inc. 79 Premium plant services
30 Allied Power Group 80 Industrial Air Flow Dynamics Inc.
31 Power Engineering Services & Solutions 81 Sigma C Power Services
32 NATIONAL ELECTRIC COIL 82 ABB
33 eQuorum 83 STI CEMS
34 Ferguson Industrial 84 Frenzelit Inc.
35 SKF USA Inc. 85 AGT Services, Inc.
36 TesTex, Inc. 86 H2O Innovation
37 AAF International 87 Bilfinger Turbo Blading
38 BFI Automation LLC 88 ORR Protection Systems, Inc.
39 EvapTech, Inc. 89 intelligent technology solutions, inc.
40 AP4 Group 90 Durr Universal
41 PSM 91 DLL Solutions
42 HPI Energy Services, LLC 92 TOPS Field Services LLC
43 Donaldson 94 SVI BREMCO
44 Nalco Water 95 AmertechTowerServices, LLC
45 RMS Energy Co. LLC 96 RATTLIR
46 Parker 97 Applied Technical Services
47 Petrotech, Inc. 98 SCR Solutions LLC
48 Anodamine Inc 99 Diamond Thermal Systems
49 Air Hygiene International 100 Chemstream
50 NAES Power Contractors 101 Vestra Valve
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Table Vendor Table Vendor
37 AAF International 89 intelligent technology solutions, inc.
82 ABB 5 Joliet Electric Motors, LLC
59 Advanced Turbine Support 26 Koenig Engineering Inc
85 AGT Services, Inc. 53 K-tek international
49 Air Hygiene International 55 Leak Detection Services, Inc.
30 Allied Power Group 72 LIBURDI TURBINE SERVICES INC.
95 AmertechTowerServices, LLC 62 MD&A
61 Analytic Stress 25 NAES Corporation-NSS
48 Anodamine Inc 50 NAES Power Contractors
40 AP4 Group 44 Nalco Water
68 Apex Water and Process 32 NATIONAL ELECTRIC COIL
97 Applied Technical Services 15 Nederman Pneumafil
56 ARNOLD Group 28 North Park/Alden Investment Group
38 BFI Automation LLC 88 ORR Protection Systems, Inc.
87 Bilfinger Turbo Blading 46 Parker
8 C.C. JENSEN, Inc. - Oil Maintenance 47 Petrotech, Inc.
4 CEMTEK 31 Power Engineering Services & Solutions

100 Chemstream 13 Power services group
14 ChemTreat, Inc. 79 Premium plant services
9 CIAC Systems LLC 27 Pro Safety & Rescue, Inc

19 Conval 41 PSM
76 Cooling Tower Depot, Inc. 96 RATTLIR
99 Diamond Thermal Systems 66 RetubeCo, Inc.
10 Distran USA 45 RMS Energy Co. LLC
91 DLL Solutions 18 Rochem Fyrewash Inc.
65 Doble Engineering 51 Schock Manufacturing, LLC
43 Donaldson 98 SCR Solutions LLC
63 Donaldson Hy-Pro 81 Sigma C Power Services
90 Durr Universal 35 SKF USA Inc.
54 Environex, Inc 70 SPX Cooling Tech
33 eQuorum 20 STAR Turbine, LLC
39 EvapTech, Inc. 83 STI CEMS
21 Exponential Power 77 Sulzer
34 Ferguson Industrial 78 Sulzer Turbo Services Houston Inc.
1 Flow Control Group 94 SVI BREMCO
2 Flow Control Group 36 TesTex, Inc.

84 Frenzelit Inc. 22 Tetra Engineering Group, Inc.
71 Freudenberg Filtration Technologies LP 12 TF Companies
57 GAI Consultants, Inc. 92 TOPS Field Services LLC
69 Galebreaker LTD 64 Torishima Service Solutions of Mi
58 GESA 24 Trinity Turbine Technology, LP
7 Groome Industrial Service Group 60 TRIVENI TURBINES AMERICAS INC

23 Gulf Turbine Services 17 TTS Energy Services
73 Gutor Electronic 6 TurbinePROs
86 H2O Innovation 16 UECU
42 HPI Energy Services, LLC 52 Vector Systems, INC
11 HRST, Inc. 67 Veolia
29 Hydro, Inc. 101 Vestra Valve
80 Industrial Air Flow Dynamics Inc. 74 Vogt Power International
75 Integrated Global Services (IGS) 3 Voom, LLC
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